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All Day Special Menu

With Daily’s Chef Soup

QQ Chef’s Recommendation JEfFliHES
EZTEAFKBREEM

Parma Ham Tagliatelle with Blue Cheese

R B A B

Baked Rice with Boneless Pork Chop in Tomatoes Sauce

EEEEGREN

Penne with Asparagus and Pesto

SLERGA-RE FoRhs / 8

Stewed OX Tail with Red Wine, served with Rice / Spaghetti

=R SR IREER

Black Truffle Paste Rice with Deep Fried Hiroshima Oysters

BEEEEETE 2% KHEDE

Grilled US Game Hen (whole) with Herbs, served with Salad Green

FBRI= X fA BECHEE

Fried Salmon Fillet with Salad Green

BEERFEED\ mHEE

Fried Pork Rack with Herbs, served with Salad Green

EIRATARIENFELRE @ ) HEERIET

Upgrade to Chinese Daily Soup $ 10

$108

$108

$108

$128

$128

$138

$138

$148

$188

Grilled New Zealand Lamb Rack (2 pcs) with Vegetables & Potatoes in Brown

Z£[E 1855 BLEHTAIRY\ (10 224 Fgse et $ 248

US 1855 Black Angus Rib Eyes (10 oz) with Vegetables & Potatoes in Brown

fIECAKS: with Beverage :
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Caffe Latte or Cappuccino
Fresh Brewed Coffee, Lemon Tea or Milk Tea
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$15
$10

5

B B B SR R R EE

<
<&

K& Light Menu
Chef's Recommendation [EFffiHES

SV REA

Chicken Satay Served with Peanuts Sauce

Deep Fried Capelins

YRS

Deep-fried Vietnamese Spring Rolls

TR

Honey-glazed Chicken Middle Wings

BEHRRR IR SRR @ vE - 5\ 31

KBGC John’s Light Meal Choice (Bacons, Scramble Eggs, Grilled Tomato and Toasts)

TR EHESE A FIaE MR

Beer Battered Fish and Chips

R ZF A

Ox Tongue with Salt & Pepper
HEIER

Cherry Tomatoes Rolled with Bacon
EYFiRZ L

Deep-fried Prawn Toast

K ENI RS RS

Tortilla with Ham and Crab Sticks
BAES T

Hong Kong-Style French Toast

KBGC ANE =34
KBGC Club Sandwich

BHIEE=008 B BUE KB - B FEBR - T4H 4%

Sandwich with 2 Choices of Fried Egg, Ham, Bacon, Luncheon Meat, Cheese or Lettuce

HHRT— T s B0 - KB ~ N - P BT ~ 458

$48
$68
$48
$58
$42
$68
$58
$48
$58

$58

$38
$48
$35

$45

Instant Noodle Soup with 2 Choices of Egg, Ham, Bacon, Luncheon Meat, Diced Spicy Pork or Lettuce

B IS S Add on $ S for change of Korean Spicy Noodle

RRIRS T SRAT ]

Mango Pudding

BRI EE £ ErE

Affogato

BAMZLERE

Tiramisu

fMECER: with Beverage :

Sk -
BB ~ MEESRER

Caffe Latte or Cappuccino
Fresh Brewed Coffee, Lemon Tea or Milk Tea

HLARIIE

$58
$52

$58

$15
$10



